

Name Church of Christ No. _____

Address LaGrange, Indiana

Terms \$230.00 or more to be pd. ea. mo. int. ded.
bal. to prin.

1st payment due April 19, 1974

8%

Date Received	Interest Pd. to	Amt. Int. Pd.	Amt. Prin. Pd.	Unpaid Balance
Nov. 1, '75				21365.11
DEC 2'75	DEC 1'75	142.42	87.58	21,277.53
JAN 8'76	JAN 1'76	141.85	88.15	21,189.38
FEB 5'76	FEB 1'76	141.26	88.74	21,100.64
MAR 11'76	MAR 1'76	140.67	89.33	21,011.31
APR 8'76	APR 1'76	140.08	89.92	20,921.39
MAY 3'76	MAY 1'76	139.48	90.52	20,830.87
6-3-76	6-1-76	138.87	91.13	20,739.74
JUL 8'76	JUL 1'76	138.27	91.73	20,648.01
AUG 5'76	AUG 1'76	137.65	92.35	20,555.66
SEP 3'76	SEP 1'76	137.04	92.96	20,462.70
OCT 7'76	OCT 1'76	136.42	93.58	20,369.12

CUSTOMERS
RECORD OF PAYMENT
BOOK

FARMERS STATE BANK

LaGrange, Indiana

Branches at Stroh, Topeka
Wolcottville

Member Federal Deposit
Insurance Corporation

GENERAL INFORMATION

Make mail remittances by check or Money Order. It is unsafe to send currency by mail.

Please notify us of any change in your residence or address.

When making payments always bring this book with you to insure proper credit.

Each payment must be made on the day it becomes due.